

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.10.2021	<p><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p>There is some difference of opinion as to whether the written arguments of the respondent have been served on the petitioner or not.</p> <p>To obviate this issue, both the counsel are directed to physically appear before this Court on the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post on 21.10.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RRR, J</p> <p>Js.</p>	