

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | Office Note |
|-----------|------------|---|----------------|
| 79 | 11.11.2021 | <p><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p>Post on 15.11.2021.</p> <p>Registry is directed to put up the trial Court record along with the bundle.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRR, J</u> RJS</p> | |