

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.1031 of 1997**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.11.2021	<p><b><u>RRR, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri V.S.R.Anjaneyulu, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the 4<sup>th</sup> respondent has passed away and seeks time to file L.R petition.</p> <p>Post on 03.12.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RRR, J</b> RJS</p>	