

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.12.2021	<p style="text-align: center;">//Through physical mode//</p> <p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Sri P.S.S.Kumar, learned counsel representing Sri V.S.R.Anajaneyalu, learned counsel for the appellants, submits that steps are required to be taken to bring the legal representatives of deceased 3rd respondent, who died during October this year.</p> <p>As per the proceeding sheet, on 17.11.2021, it was represented that the 4th respondent has passed away and time was sought to file LR petition.</p> <p>Since enough opportunity has already been given to take steps, as a last chance, post the appeal on 20.12.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">RAR</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--