

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO.: A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	23.02.2022	<p><u>SRS,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the respondent/s, list the matter on 02.03.2022.</p> <p>Office is directed to put up interlocutory application filed by learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SRS,J</u> <i>ikn</i></p>	