

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **A.S.No.1031 of 1997**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.06.2022	<p data-bbox="488 580 581 620"><b><u>RC, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="488 680 1273 895">It is brought to the notice of this Court by the learned counsel for the appellant that earlier on 21.06.2022, the matter was adjourned for two (2) weeks and it was wrongly listed today.</p> <p data-bbox="583 951 992 991">Post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="488 1161 607 1201">AG/VTS</p> <p data-bbox="1133 1123 1224 1163"><hr/><b>RC, J</b></p>	

