

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
97	14.06.2023	<p><u>SV,J:</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent intimated that I.A.No.1 of 2022 is already disposed of on 25.04.2022 by declaring the 3rd respondent as major and no Interlocutory Applications are pending.</p> <p>Registry is directed to post this matter under the caption for 'Final Hearing'.</p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the respondent, post the matter on 22.06.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SV,J</p> <p>MSI</p>	
