

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
104.	02.08.2023	<p data-bbox="454 506 545 539"><u>SV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="555 577 1129 678">None appeared for the appellants. List the matter on 08.08.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="454 891 513 925">RSI</p> <p data-bbox="1153 801 1249 846" style="text-align: right;"><u>SV, J</u></p>	