

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.1031 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	20.09.2023	<p><u>SV, J</u></p> <p>Sri G.Balayya, learned counsel representing Sri V.S.R.Anjaneyulu, learned Senior Counsel appearing for appellants submits that due to personal inconvenience of learned Senior Counsel could not attend the Court and requests time.</p> <p>At request, list on 22.09.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SV, J</p> <p>Krs</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--